Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L8

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th

7th - 8th

Page 1 of 1

Name

HIGGINBOTHAM & WILSON
236159

SCHUTZIUS & SCOTT 242226

MABON & WATSON 235211

MESSMER & YOUNG 242215

DARTS FUELED BY VP 241785
MINK & PLATFOOT 235930

FISHER & MARCHELLETTA
236954

HUDSON & WEINARD 241296

printed on 3/9/2017 12:13:00 PM

City

Charter
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

Star Music LLC

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

:Indiana

lllinois

:Indiana

linois

:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Doubles Cricket L8

Open Doubles Cricket L8

Open Doubles Cricket L8

Open Doubles Cricket L8

Open Doubles Cricket L8
Open Doubles Cricket L8
Open Doubles Cricket L8

Open Doubles Cricket L8

Awards

$400 +
Trophy!

$300 +
Trophy!

$240 +
Trophy!

$180

$110
$110
$80

$80

INEomPY .4



