Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Doubles Cricket L8

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	HIGGINBOTHAM & WILSON 236159		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L8	\$400 + Trophy!
2nd	SCHUTZIUS & SCOTT 242226		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L8	\$300 + Trophy!
3rd	MABON & WATSON 235211		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L8	\$240 + Trophy!
4th	MESSMER & YOUNG 242215		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Doubles Cricket L8	\$180
5th - 6th	DARTS FUELED BY VP 241785		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L8	\$110
5th - 6th	MINK & PLATFOOT 235930		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L8	\$110
7th - 8th	FISHER & MARCHELLETTA 236954		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L8	\$80
7th - 8th	HUDSON & WEINARD 241296		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Doubles Cricket L8	\$80

